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N B W

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

114

5
494
922

312

111

S8R

250

747

96

268

m > o W m

™

SE

451 A

272

531

207

Ari Henning
Shane Liberty
Josh Fogle
Ashton Wright

Ruben Casarez
Matt Cavarlez

Duncan Mardling

Nicholas
Swensgard

Steven Dawson

Darren Simms
John Semroska
Arek Stanton

Leif Munson

Donald Williams
Max Reissig

Rob Bagnato

Honda CBR250R
Kawasaki EX300
Kawasaki 250R
Honda MD250H
Kawasaki 250R

Kawasaki Ninja
250

Kawasaki EX300
Honda RS125R

Kawasaki Ninja
250

Kawasaki Ninja
250

Kawasaki 250R

Kawasaki Ninja
250

Kawasaki 250R
Kawasaki 250R

Kawasaki Ninja
250

Kawasaki 250R

12:15.485
12:17.890
12:30.128
12:31.502
12:34.973

12:35.421

12:46.392

12:46.534

12:50.282

12:50.338

12:59.781

13:00.604

13:26.531
13:30.224

13:44.371

14:01.909

02:01.545
02:01.778
02:03.396
02:03.718
02:04.685

02:04.490

02:06.286

02:03.483

02:05.942

02:07.364

02:07.716

02:08.277

02:12.873
02:13.801

02:15.136

02:17.552
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261
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Tiffani Burkett
Chad Williams
Samantha Brown
Angela Brunson
Ted Rich

Pouya Tavallodi
Willie Brown

Kawasaki EX250
Kawasaki EX250
Kawasaki 250R
Kawasaki 250R
kk

Kawasaki Ninja

Kawasaki 250R

14:16.526
14:18.343
12:35.410
12:36.553
00.000
00.000
00.000

02:19.976
02:20.599
02:27.661
02:28.613

00.000
00.000
1L
1L
7L
7L
7L

00.000
00.000

1L
00.000

6L
00.000
00.000
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